Schlussrangliste
29. Hochwachtschwingen 28.08.2011

Aktive

1
2
3
4 a
4 b
5a
5b
5c
6 a
6 b
7
8 a
8b
9a
9b
9¢c
10 a
10 b
10 ¢
10d
10 e
11 a
11 b
11 c
12 a
12 b
13 a
13 b
13 ¢
13 d
14 a
14 b
15
16 a
16 b
16 ¢

Kindlimann Andreas K
Buhler Ernst TK
Krdahenbiihl Tobias TK
Pfleghart Remo
Eberle Andreas K
Steiner Michael K
Notz Hans K
Hungerbihler Stefan K
Messerli Stefan TK
Akeret Sandro

N&f Pius K

Straub Robin
Schweizer Christof
Rychen Roger K

Notz Josef

Keller Manuel
Zbinden Marc
Schneider Domenic K
Koller Fabian

Féh Tobias

Dumelin David
Schwager Ivo

Kretz Daniel

Koller Martin

Roth Lukas

Bruni Roger

Notz Armin K
Krahenbuhl Lukas
Brand Andreas K
Ammann Rico

Koller Valentin

Janz Pascal K
Thiemann Fabrice
Schéappi Urs

Hopli Pascal

Gerber Marcel

Jungschwinger

Jg.
1
2
3a
3b
4
5
6 a
6 b
6c
7
8 a
8 b
9a
9b

96-97

Giger Samuel
Vogel Thomas
Schild Adrian
Blattler Joel
Blaser Niklas
Keller Lukas
Oettli Marco
Knup Stepahn
Hollenstein Daniel
Rlegger Patrick
Kaufmann Sven
Abderhalden Maurice
Peter Simon
Martin Dominik

Wald, ZH

Amriswil, OTG
Matzingen, UTG
Fischingen, HTG
Altnau, B&R
Bissegg, Ott
Gittingen, B&R
Dozwil, OTG
Heldswil, Ott
Nussbaumen, UTG
Kradolf, Ott
Hefenhofen, OTG
Frauenfeld, UTG
Oberneunforn, UTG
Egnach, B&R
Braunau, Ott
Hurnen, HTG
Friltschen, Ott
Busswil, HTG

St. Gallen, B&R
Huttlingen, UTG
Guntershausen, UTG
Marwil, Ott
Schonholzerswilen, Ott
Oberegg, OTG
Hefenhofen, OTG
Gossau, B&R
Matzingen, UTG
Oberneunforn, UTG
Hauslenen, UTG
Busswil, HTG
Weinfelden, Ott
Amriswil, OTG
Sirnach, HTG
Gachnang, UTG
Weingarten, UTG

Ottoberg, Ott
Kesswil, OTG
Ottoberg, Ott
Siegershausen, Ott
Horhausen, Ott
Braunau, Ott
Bussnang, Ott
Matzingen, UTG
Elgg, UTG
Horhausen, Ott
Dussnang, HTG
Wwill, Wil
Minchwilen, HTG
Gahwil, Wil

58,25 Ausz.
57,75 "
57,25 "
57,00 "
57,00 "
56,75 "
56,75 "
56,75 "
56,50 "
56,50 "
56,25 "
56,00 "
56,00 "
55,75 "
55,75 "
55,75 "
55,50 "
55,50 "
55,50 "
55,50 "
55,50 "
55,25 "
55,25 "
55,25 "
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75

59,25 Ausz.
58,00 "
57,00 "
57,00 "
56,00 "
55,75 "
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
54,50
54,50
54,00
54,00

Fr.1.-

Jg.
1
2a
2b
2¢c
2d
3
4
5a
5b
6 a
6b
7 a
7b
7c
7d
8 a
8b
8¢
9

Jg.
1
2
3a
3b
3¢
4
5a
5b
6
7
8 a
8 b
8¢
9a
9b
9¢c
9d
10
11

Jg.
1
2
3
4
5a
5b
6
7
8
9a
9b

10 a
10 b

98-99

Schild Daniel
Koller Andreas
Tritten Robin
Mock Marco
Dusel Samuel
Schmidlin Simon
Blaser Gian
Straub Roger
Halg Joél

Martin Lukas
Gotti Samuel
Schwager Sandro
Peter Jan

Grob Krischan
Germann Dominic
Riegger Remo
Frohli Lukas
Eigenmann Stefan
Appert Kilian

00-01
Ott Damian
Hugelshofer Lars
Schwager Mike
Vogel Simon
Martin Tobias
Kiing Christian
Thalmann Byron
Blaser André
Oettli Silvio
Poller Sven
Schmidlin Tobias
Rabsamen Marcel
Kolb Pirmin
Schonenberger Adrian
Neff Gabriel
Mathys Fabian
Imhof Gregor
Siegwart Eric
Diinner Zyan

02-03
Koller Silvan
Bischof Claudio
Niederer Andreas
Kaufmann Fabio
Peter Philipp
Kolb This
Hollenstein Mathias
Keller Elija
Grob Samuel
Meier Joel
Koller Silvan
Disel Silvan
Christen Jérbme

Ottoberg, Ott
Busswil, HTG
Buch, UTG
Amriswil, OTG
Kirchberg, Wil
Uesslingen, UTG
Horhausen, Ott
Romanshorn, Ott
Arbon, OTG
Gahwil, Wil
Rothenhausen, Ott
Dussnang, HTG
Minchwilen, HTG

Langrickenbach, B&R

Marstetten, Ott
Hoérhausen, Ott
Harrenwilen, Ott
Schweizersholz, Ott
Wiezikon, HTG

Dreien, Wil

Schénholzerswilen, Ott

Dussnang, HTG
Kesswil, OTG
Gahwil, Wil
Mammern, B&R
Gundetswil, UTG
Hérhausen, Ott
Bussnang, Ott
Altishausen, B&R
Uesslingen, UTG
Muselbach, Wil
Affeltrangen, HTG
Kirchberg, Wil
Islikon, UTG
Mullheim, Ott
Balterswil, HTG
Pfyn, UTG
Frasnacht, OTG

Busswil, HTG
Balterswil, HTG
Gahwil, Wil
Frauenfeld, UTG
Minchwilen, HTG
Affeltrangen, HTG
Bichelsee, HTG
Wallenwil, HTG
Uesslingen, UTG
Salenstein, B&R
Bronschhofen, Wil
Kirchberg, Wil
Scherzingen, B&R

Schwingerverband
Hinterthurgau

58,25 Ausz.
57,25 "
57,25 "
57,25 "
57,25 "
56,75 "
56,00 "
55,75 "
55,75 "
55,50 "
55,50 "
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75

59,00 Ausz.
58,00 "
56,75 "
56,75 "
56,75 "
56,25 "
56,00 "
56,00 "
55,75 "
55,50 "
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,50

58,50 Ausz.
58,25 "
58,00 "
56,75 "
56,50 "
56,50 "
56,25 "
55,50
55,25
55,00
55,00
53,75
53,75



